

2024-2025

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (SPARKLE NOEL)



This is a HolidayFest event, benefiting Parker Strong For Suicide Prevention and Education.

Prepared By The HolidayFest Board

For questions or to reserve your sponsorship

Call 615-498-1824





Beauty, fashion, and fun are all here at this annual HolidayFest event! Sparkle Noel is one of the most anticipated events of the holiday season!

Twirls Bridal & Formal Wear will be styling the models who are Sumner County celebrities and heroes. This will be an exciting and fun evening with designer cocktails and delicious cuisine.



This is a HolidayFest event, benefiting Parker Strong For Suicide Prevention and Education.

When: November 8, 2024 Where: The Premiere Event Center

Sparkle Noel Fashion Show Sponsorship Opportunities

- (1) GOLD = \$5,000
- (3) SILVER = \$2,500
- (5) BRONZE = \$1,500

Sponsor Benefit	Gold	Silver	Bronze
(4) tickets to the Upcoming St. Nicholas Ball (\$500 value)			
(1) Team Member Model as part of the event (Optional)			
Sponsor announcement before the fashion show made by your team member. (2 minute maximum)			
Vendor Activation at the event	٨		
VIP Swag Bags for 8 VIP ticket holders			
(3) Social Media Posts with your logo leading up to the event	Å		
Signage/Logo displayed at the event	Å		
(8) VIP tickets to Sparkle Noel Fashion Show (\$1000 value)			
VIP Entry (6:00 pm vs. 6:30 pm in VIP Area)		ۿ	
Premium seating near stage			
Your logo & link to your website on HolidayFest's NEW website			
Listed company logo and company announced at the event	Å	Å	Å







ALL CONTRIBUTORS PLEASE COMPLETE

Contributions to the charities are tax deductible per Federal Income Tax regulations. You will receive information and tax letters from HolidayFest for your donation benefits.

Enclosed is my Check/Credit Card Payment in the Amount of \$ Account Number	City		State	Zip
Type of Payment: Visa Check Master Card Cash Credit Card Payment Information: Enclosed is my Check/Credit Card Payment in the Amount of \$ Account Number Code: Expiration Date Name on Card Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	Home Phone		Office Phone	Fax
Visa Check Master Card Cash Credit Card Payment Information: Enclosed is my Check/Credit Card Payment in the Amount of \$ Account Number Code: Expiration Date Name on Card Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	• E-mail			
Master Card Cash Credit Card Payment Information: Enclosed is my Check/Credit Card Payment in the Amount of \$ Account Number Code: Expiration Date Name on Card Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	Гуре of Payment:			
Credit Card Payment Information: Enclosed is my Check/Credit Card Payment in the Amount of \$ Account Number	Visa	Check		
Enclosed is my Check/Credit Card Payment in the Amount of \$ Account Number	Master Card	Cash		
Account Number Expiration Date Name on Card Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	Credit Card Payme	ent Information:		
Expiration Date Name on Card Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	Enclosed is my Che	ck/Credit Card F	ayment in the Amount o	of \$
Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:				
Signature Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:				
Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	Expiration Date			
Please make checks payable to: HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	Expiration Date Name on Card			
HolidayFest 170D East Main St, PMB240, Hendersonville, TN 37172 Cash Payment:	varne on Cara			
•	Signatu <u>re</u>			
Cash Sponsorship(s) Amount Enclosed: \$	Signature Please make check	cs payable to:		
	Signature Please make check HolidayFest 170D Ea	cs payable to:		

Mail Payment and Contribution Form to:

HolidayFest

PO BOX 240 -170D East Main St. Hendersonville, TN 37075

Phone: 615-517-5714

This is a HolidayFest event, benefiting Parker Strong For Suicide Prevention and Education.





Thank you for supporting our local community events and charities. If you'd like to pay for your sponsorship online or make a general donation, please scan the proper QR code below. If you have any questions, please email the board at holidayfestinfo@gmail.com.









Scan To Become A 2024 Sparkle Noel (Gold Level Sponsor)



Scan To Become A 2024 Sparkle Noel (Silver Level Sponsor)



Scan To Become A 2024 Sparkle Noel (Bronze Level Sponsor)



Scan To Make A General Donation To The Event (Any Amount)





THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!



This is a HolidayFest event, benefiting Parker Strong For Suicide Prevention and Education.

Prepared By The HolidayFest Board

For questions or to reserve your sponsorship Call 615-517-5714 or email holidayfestinfo@gmail.com